City of Scottsdale, Facility Booking Office Approved Insurance List

This is a list of vendors, companies and organizations that have met the necessary insurance requirements to conduct business in City of Scottsdale
parks. Inclusion on this list does NOT imply any kind of endorsement by the Scottsdale Parks and Recreation Department, nor does it guarantee in
any way the quality of service they provide. We recommend you always read the agreement you execute with any vendor. This list is subject to
change.

NOTE: Certificates expire at 12:01am on expiration date. Please choose vendors whose expiration dates are later than your event date
activity.

October 2025

(Updated on 10/23/25)

General

| BE101113% Auto
Company Name Expiration Expiration
2 Dads Bounce Houses and Party Rentals 04/27/26 03/23/26
2gether We Bounce 05/27/26 12/29/25
Aioli Burger (food truck/trailer- ONLY at Cactus, Chaparral, Eldorado & Indian School Park) 02/06/26 02/12/26
Arizona Bartenders 02/06/26 02/12/26
Arizona Bounce Around Inc 01/26/26 02/24/26
AZ Barbeque, LLC 03/20/26 03/20/26
AZ Bounce 4 Kids 03/01/26 03/06/26
AZ Bounce Houses LLC 11/09/26 12/03/25
AZ Discount Party Rental 04/01/26 04/01/26
AZ Inflatables Events 04/27/26 11/17/25
AZ Jolly Jumpers 08/11/26 09/18/26
AZ Pops 07/26/26 01/01/26
BBQ Daddy Catering 01/26/26 01/26/26

Beginners Edge Sports Training 11/05/25 NA



General
Liability

Auto

Company Name
Bobby Q

C & J Jumpers

Carousel Soft Play LLC

Carter's Farm and Petting Zoo

Citron Catering

Corporate Follies

Creature Kingdom

Dads Catering Service

Dart Zone

Dino Crew Entertainment

DJ E-Unique Full Service Disc Jockey for Hire

Enchanted Entertainment

Event Rents Phoenix LLC

Game Truck East Valley (game truck/trialer - ONLY at Cactus, Chaparral, Eldorado & Inidan School Park)
Gamez on Wheelz

IMPACT DJS LLC

Inflate 48 Party Rentals LLC (game truck/trailer - ONLY at Cactus, Chaparral, Eldorado & Indian School Park)
Jordan's Corner LLC

JumpBunch Sports

Jungle Jill's Animal Encounters LLC

Just Sugar

Justin's Jumpers LLC

Karen Critters

Kona Ice Phx Scottsdale NE Valley (food truck/trailer-ONLY at Cactus, Chaparral, Eldorado & Indian School Parks)
Leo's Ice Cream LLC (food truck/trailer- ONLY at Cactus, Chaparral, Eldorado & Indian School Parks)
Liquid Caterers (food truck/trailer - ONLY at Cactus, Chaparral, Eldorado & Indian School Parks)
Magic by Robbie

Expiration
03/08/26
11/11/25
07/10/26
12/08/25
01/01/26
07/01/26
04/22/26
11/12/25
02/01/26
08/01/26
07/09/26
02/10/26
07/01/26
01/01/26
11/23/25
12/22/25
08/17/26
01/28/26
11/15/25
09/29/26
10/08/26
02/01/26
03/17/26
08/04/26
11/27/25
05/01/26
11/28/25

Expiration
03/08/26
03/11/26
12/13/25
04/10/26
01/01/26
12/05/25

N/A
N/A
N/A
12/02/25
NA
N/A
07/01/26
01/01/26
11/23/25
12/22/25
02/14/26
01/28/26
11/15/25
11/04/25
12/20/25
11/20/25
01/01/26
02/04/26
11/27/25
11/09/25
NA



General

Liability Auto
Company Name Expiration Expiration
Modern Tortilla LLC 01/16/26 01/16/26
NakedQ BBQ 05/08/26 12/29/25
Office Recess 03/22/26 03/22/26
Outdoor Grilling Company 11/15/25 NA
Phoenix Herpetological Society Inc 04/01/26 NA
Phoenix Youth Circus Arts 01/01/26 NA
Picnic Specialties 06/01/26 10/21/26
Proper Eats 10/07/26 NA
Sharko's Food Service 02/28/26 02/28/26
Storybook Entertainment LLC 11/14/25 N/A
Sundaii Party LLC 01/26/26 N/A

The Balloon Mom LLC 05/19/26 01/30/26



