## City of Scottsdale, Facility Booking Office Approved Insurance List

This is a list of vendors, companies and organizations that have met the necessary insurance requirements to conduct business in City of Scottsdale parks. Inclusion on this list does NOT imply any kind of endorsement by the Scottsdale Parks and Recreation Department, nor does it guarantee in any way the quality of service they provide. We recommend you always read the agreement you execute with any vendor. This list is subject to change.

NOTE: Certificates expire at 12:01am on expiration date. Please choose vendors whose expiration dates are later than your event date activity.

## October 2025

(Updated on 10/23/25)

	General Liability	Auto
Company Name	Expiration	Expiration
2 Dads Bounce Houses and Party Rentals	04/27/26	03/23/26
2gether We Bounce	05/27/26	12/29/25
Aioli Burger (food truck/trailer- ONLY at Cactus, Chaparral, Eldorado & Indian School Park)	02/06/26	02/12/26
Arizona Bartenders	02/06/26	02/12/26
Arizona Bounce Around Inc	01/26/26	02/24/26
AZ Barbeque, LLC	03/20/26	03/20/26
AZ Bounce 4 Kids	03/01/26	03/06/26
AZ Bounce Houses LLC	11/09/26	12/03/25
AZ Discount Party Rental	04/01/26	04/01/26
AZ Inflatables Events	04/27/26	11/17/25
AZ Jolly Jumpers	08/11/26	09/18/26
AZ Pops	07/26/26	01/01/26
BBQ Daddy Catering	01/26/26	01/26/26
Beginners Edge Sports Training	11/05/25	NA

Company Name	General Liability Expiration	Auto Expiration
Bobby Q	03/08/26	03/08/26
C & J Jumpers	11/11/25	03/11/26
Carousel Soft Play LLC	07/10/26	12/13/25
Carter's Farm and Petting Zoo	12/08/25	04/10/26
Citron Catering	01/01/26	01/01/26
Corporate Follies	07/01/26	12/05/25
Creature Kingdom	04/22/26	N/A
Dads Catering Service	11/12/25	N/A
Dart Zone	02/01/26	N/A
Dino Crew Entertainment	08/01/26	12/02/25
DJ E-Unique Full Service Disc Jockey for Hire	07/09/26	NA
Enchanted Entertainment	02/10/26	N/A
Event Rents Phoenix LLC	07/01/26	07/01/26
Game Truck East Valley (game truck/trialer - ONLY at Cactus, Chaparral, Eldorado & Inidan School Park)	01/01/26	01/01/26
Gamez on Wheelz	11/23/25	11/23/25
IMPACT DJS LLC	12/22/25	12/22/25
Inflate 48 Party Rentals LLC (game truck/trailer - ONLY at Cactus, Chaparral, Eldorado & Indian School Park)	08/17/26	02/14/26
Jordan's Corner LLC	01/28/26	01/28/26
JumpBunch Sports	11/15/25	11/15/25
Jungle Jill's Animal Encounters LLC	09/29/26	11/04/25
Just Sugar	10/08/26	12/20/25
Justin's Jumpers LLC	02/01/26	11/20/25
Karen Critters	03/17/26	01/01/26
Kona Ice Phx Scottsdale NE Valley (food truck/trailer-ONLY at Cactus, Chaparral, Eldorado & Indian School Parks)	08/04/26	02/04/26
Leo's Ice Cream LLC (food truck/trailer- ONLY at Cactus, Chaparral, Eldorado & Indian School Parks)	11/27/25	11/27/25
Liquid Caterers (food truck/trailer - ONLY at Cactus, Chaparral, Eldorado & Indian School Parks)	05/01/26	11/09/25
Magic by Robbie	11/28/25	NA

	General Liability	Auto
Company Name	Expiration	Expiration
Modern Tortilla LLC	01/16/26	01/16/26
NakedQ BBQ	05/08/26	12/29/25
Office Recess	03/22/26	03/22/26
Outdoor Grilling Company	11/15/25	NA
Phoenix Herpetological Society Inc	04/01/26	NA
Phoenix Youth Circus Arts	01/01/26	NA
Picnic Specialties	06/01/26	10/21/26
Proper Eats	10/07/26	NA
Sharko's Food Service	02/28/26	02/28/26
Storybook Entertainment LLC	11/14/25	N/A
Sundaii Party LLC	01/26/26	N/A
The Balloon Mom LLC	05/19/26	01/30/26